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Individual Results

Score Hits Golds Xs

Barebow Gent: FITA (Gentlemen)
Mark Henderson

Kieran Whitworth

Dave Cox

Craig Waling

Lloyd Woolard

Matthew Bartlett

Stephen Smith
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Compound (Unl) : FITA (Gentlemen)

1 Tim Keppie
Miles Bailey

Compound (Unl) Gent: FITA (Gentlemen)

Phil Glover

Andrew O'Connor
Jonathan Goodman
Malcolm Rees
Robert Gruar

Jimm Taylor

Alex Beaumont
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Dave Leach

Alistair Whittingham
Colin Geenes
Adam Taylor
Robert Turner

Jim Fitzpatrick

Paul Jagger

Tim Coates

Longbow Gent: FITA (Gentlemen)

Chris White
Assum Mumtaz
James Cram
Ross Burton
Chris Birmingham
Chris Taig

Adrian Heaven
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Jon Matthews
Alfredo Da Silva
Dave Jackson

Simon Fern

Recurve : FITA (Gentlemen)
1 Tom Cram

Recurve Gent: FITA (Gentlemen)
Alexander Lamb

Thomas Hutchins

Gregor Schnuer

Peter Clayton

David Lange

o U b~ WN

Rory Campbell

23 June 2008

90m
University of Warwick 81
Bangor University 66
University of York 25
Lancaster University 15
Lancaster University 15
University of Reading 26
University of Reading 0

90m
Guest 306
Guest 285

90m
Loughborough University 312
University of Edinburgh 308
Loughborough University 310
Swansea University 281
University of Liverpool 258
University of Birmingham 243
University of Nottingham 252
Swansea University 214
University of Northumbria, Newcastle 308
Coventry University 274
University of Nottingham 170
University of Exeter 0
University of Nottingham
University of Warwick
University of York

90m
University of Edinburgh 29
University of Sheffield 20
University of Birmingham 26
University of Leeds 13
Loughborough University 0
University of Surrey 0
Lancaster University 9
Swansea University 0
Bangor University 0
University of Sheffield
University of Reading

90m
Guest 25

90m
University of Edinburgh 253
University of Warwick 255
University of Edinburgh 239
University of Durham 215
University of Edinburgh 197
University of Sheffield 223

70m

134
115
131
63
48
33
17

70m

336
297

70m

343
343
340
311
296
317
280
276
331
312

70m

293
275
287
201
291
290

50m 30m
184 287 686 117 8 1
76 207 464 90 2 0
97 174 427 93 1 0
70 207 355 75 4 0
69 123 255 61 0 O
53 73 185 51 0 O
21 92 130 31 0 O
50m 30m
334 344 1320 144 64 26
0 0 582 71 12 1 Retired
50m  30m
337 352 1344 144 75 33
332 352 1335 144 72 29
337 347 1334 144 74 31
312 334 1238 143 37 12
313 335 1202 144 28 6
303 329 1192 142 33 11
248 305 1085 143 18 4
259 307 1056 142 14
330 0 969 117 46 17 Retired
104 0 690 87 19 2 Retired
0 0 170 31 0 Retired
0 0 0 0 0 Retired
DNS
DNS
DNS
50m 30m
68 149 301 67 1 0
53 126 250 59 0 0
23 161 247 56 0 O
33 91 176 39 1 0
20 125 156 34 1 1
31 59 142 28 0 0
30 54 122 28 0 O
15 55 73 20 1 1
4 a7 65 20 0 0 Retired
DNS
DNS
50m  30m
80 156 286 52 0 O
50m  30m
303 324 1173 143 25
283 324 1137 144 24
281 327 1134 144 24 11
291 322 1119 144 20 6
298 330 1116 142 28 14
265 328 1106 142 23 7
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Score

Hits Golds Xs

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
a7
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59

Phil King
Christopher Butler
Robert King
Travis Woodward
Matt Wilkinson
John Lane

Phil Middleton
Barry Cottrell
Rhodri Curnow
Michael Judd

Erik Rowbotham
leuan Lovett
Andrew McArthur
Jordan Muscatello
Chong Heng Ong
Richard Townsend
Rhys Rhodes
Mac Edwards
Andrew Walker
William Lamb
Matthew Brown
Martin Davis
Anthony Harris
Steven Johnson
Chris Norburn
Graeme Anderson
Chris Skipper
Alan Stubbings
Alex Stuart

Stuart Douglas-Davies
Matt McCormack
Jack Bryant
Matthew Sharpe
Lewis Henderson
Robin Lowe
loannis Hodges-Mameletzi
David Holmshaw
Pete Bowes
Chuan-Xin Mok
Stuart Rawlins
Christopher Griffiths
Darren Strange
Edward Russell-Johnson
Daniel Whiter
James Leeson
Alistair Kirk

Jess Walker

Emyr James
Shaun Mudd
Thomas Gwynne
Nicholas Fisher
Chris Shillitoe

Robin Baumgarten

23 June 2008

University of Warwick
University of Warwick
University of Southampton
Imperial College (London)
Lancaster University
Lancaster University
Loughborough University
University of Surrey
Swansea University
University of Essex
University of Edinburgh
University of Bath
University of York

Imperial College (London)
University of Bath
University of Edinburgh
University of Nottingham
University of Surrey
University of Birmingham
University of Edinburgh
University of Surrey
University of Southampton
University of Bath
University of Birmingham
Loughborough University
University of Edinburgh
University of Southampton
Loughborough University
University of Warwick
University of Bath
Lancaster University
University of Birmingham
University of Surrey
University of Leeds

Keele University

Oxford University

Keele University
University of Leeds
University of Warwick
Keele University
University of Sheffield
Oxford University
University of York
University of Southampton
University of Birmingham
Swansea University
University of York
University of Southampton
Swansea University
University of Leeds
University of Bath
University of Southampton

Imperial College (London)

244
233
216
183
200
206
168
193
177
168
201
168
177
168
170
187
170
167
158
201
156
167
121
196
187
150
174
174
190
148
151
144
118
137
153
146
165
105
171
135
122
166
134
101
140
128
110

97

68

67

90
145

58

261
258
270
272
269
249
283
255
279
264
248
242
246
262
245
220
250
254
252
250
230
231
242
248
230
234
234
222
212
235
223
186
233
183
226
242
219
215
209
210
213
129
185
220
181
179
201
129
185
182
159
199
133

261
274
270
278
271
253
268
242
250
262
253
269
262
259
255
252
250
256
248
225
263
247
260
230
220
247
224
240
204
259
217
252
213
262
188
174
204
221
162
200
222
237
209
187
178
230
174
244
223
217
182
152
233

320
305
305
322
310
325
303
319
303
313
302
321
314
310
311
321
307
298
312
287
310
309
322
271
300
299
287
270
299
256
307
302
312
293
285
286
259
302
299
294
281
298
282
298
283
242
286
294
285
282
294
220
284

1086
1070
1061
1055
1050
1033
1022
1009
1009
1007
1004
1000
999
999
981
980
977
975
970
963
959
954
945
945
937
930
919
906
905
898
898
884
876
875
852
848
847
843
841
839
838
830
810
806
782
779
771
764
761
748
725
716
708

143 22 2
143 17 4
142 6 3
143 20 6
143 12 2
143 15 5
142 10 3
140 19 0
139 15 2
139 14 6
141 13 1
134 23 6
141 15 1
140 11 4
137 11 5
138 15 4
139 9 4
138 14 5
138 15 6
140 9 1
138 14 6
140 15 2
135 11 0
139 6 2
138 11 3
136 12 5
136 12 3
140 6 1
142 10 2
135 10 2
136 8 3
134 12 1
133 11 0
134 13 4
135 1
133 2
136 1
126 15 4
138 9 0
131 10 1
127 12 4
126 1
128 2
126 3
131 1
125 10 2
127 25 2
118 7 1
125 6 2
120 8 2
121 6 2
126 3 0
111 9 2
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Score Hits Golds Xs

60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
7
78
79
80
81
82

Barebow Lady: FITA (Ladies)

1
2

James Milburn
Mark Foster
Adam Ridgeway
Neil Hainsworth
James Morden
David Mundy
David Giles
Simon Roer
Andrew Chetwynd
Dan Smith

Chris Appleton
David Rae

Paul Baxter

lan Atkin

David Williams
Brad Keogh
Matthew lley
Edmund Lam
Simon Whitaker
Peter James
Andrew Buchan
Andrew Ward
Richard Ward
lan Chandler

lan Rogers
Richard Barber
Denis Johnstone
Daniel Venables
Matthew Johnson
Craig May

Liu Peng

Marc Tamlyn
Tom Walton
Charles Manville
James Carr
Andrew Ward
Matthew Watters
Alex Lyne

Alex Wilsdon
Andrew Butler
Anjum Naweed
Chris Eames
David Amey
David Coker
Gavin Koncar
Gerrard Brown
Matthew McConville
Robert Radcliffe
Samuel Perkins
Tim Ware

Helen Bundy
Elizabeth York

23 June 2008

University of Liverpool
University of Southampton
University of Nottingham
University of Leeds
University of Bath
University of St. Andrews
University of Durham
University of Birmingham
University of Surrey
Keele University
University of Exeter
Napier University
University of Reading
University of Sheffield
Keele University
University of Southampton
Lancaster University
Imperial College (London)
University of Southampton
University of Bath
Loughborough University
University of Sheffield
University of Sheffield
University of Warwick
University of Warwick
University of Reading
University of Edinburgh
University of Nottingham
Cambridge University
Swansea University
University of York

Oxford University
University of York
University of Warwick
University of Nottingham
University of Derby
University of Exeter
Loughborough University
University of Bradford
Loughborough University
University of Sheffield
Imperial College (London)
University of York
Swansea University
University of Durham
University of St. Andrews
University of Liverpool
University of Sheffield
University of Kent
University of Birmingham

University of Derby
Bangor University

75 127 216 289
128 96 163 290
130 172 163 210

64 139 194 266

61 178 175 247

90 99 179 289

66 140 198 252
107 165 168 191

96 145 154 225

32 147 165 251

75 95 144 265

96 123 132 221

23 133 134 277

52 106 191 217

82 159 118 198

69 116 141 226

42 139 94 265

61 78 166 215

52 107 109 203

35 81 122 206

28 86 88 206

9 67 92 197

23 10 98 139

139 202 232 0
123 200 243 0
188 228 125 0
129 244 0 0
100 145 0 0
163 0 0 0
53 97 0 0
108 0 0 0
69 37 0 0
85 0 0 0
74 0 0 0
59 0 0 0
43 0 0 0
0 0 0 0

70m 60m 50m 30m
128 196 151 198
91 101 117 167

707
677
675
663
661
657
656
631
620
595
579
572
567
566
557
552
540
520
471
444
408
365
270
573
566
541
373
245
163
150
108
106
85
74
59
43
0

673
476

114
106
128
115
113
105
114
121
114
102
111
103
97
104
114
104
93
96
96
85
80
78
60
98
93
88
66
49
33
38
22
21
20
18
16
10
0

128
99

11

=
=
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Retired
Retired
Retired
Retired
Retired
Retired
Retired
Retired
Retired
Retired
Retired
Retired
Retired
Retired
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
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Score

Hits Golds Xs

3
4
5

Helen Vowles
Georgina King
Emma Aldridge

University of Reading
University of Reading

University of Leeds

Compound (Unl) Lady: FITA (Ladies)

1
2
3

Stephanie Crang
Rebecca Gridley
Ali Sewell

Longbow Lady: FITA (Ladies)

1
2
3

Emma Broxholme
Leanne Wagstaff
Hannah Lake

Recurve Lady: FITA (Ladies)

1
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Jenny Jeppsson
Carrie Oliver
Elizabeth Williams
Joanne Orbell
Angelina Measures
Julie Chenery
Ellen Davnall
Alexandra Crampton-Platt
Kyshiea Steele
Louise Smith
Elizabeth Richley
Ashleigh McCloud
Amy Hall

Naomi Richardson
Holly Thomas

Umi Quinn

Laura Bridel
Katherine Barley
Amy Wong

Sarah Comber
Maya Clayton

Jo Sullivan

Daria Chernoivanova
Helen Richmond
Kate Parkyn

Anna Swane
Yvonne Paulley
Skye Kent

Catrin James
Joanna Wincenciak
Laura Andrews
Lydia Jagger
Rhiannon Draper
Rachael Davey
Anna Kurowski
Colleen Driscoll
Elizabeth Kaye
Linda Stuart
Philippa Sewell

23 June 2008

University of Gloucestershire

Keele University
University of Edinburgh

Lancaster University
University of Leeds
University of Birmingham

University of Edinburgh
Cambridge University
Imperial College (London)
University of Worcester
Oxford University
University of Warwick
Oxford University

Imperial College (London)
University of Edinburgh
University of Sheffield
University of Southampton
Loughborough University
Lancaster University
University of Liverpool
University of Bath
University of Bath
University of Southampton
University of Bath
University of Durham
University of Leeds
University of St. Andrews
University of Southampton
Keele University
University of Southampton
University of Leeds
Lancaster University
University of Bath
Swansea University
Swansea University
Napier University
University of Southampton
University of St. Andrews
University of Bradford
Swansea University
University of Exeter
University of York
University of Sheffield

Leeds Metropolitan University

University of Exeter

15

19

70m

305
297
282

51

o)

70m

295
231
218
200
225
161
187
171
174
152
135
165
135
183
133
167
129
72
136
123
132
121
68
59
54
93
92
114
67
68
64
24

55

55
119
a7

60m

337
321
294

60m

306
266
263
254
244
238
213
206
182
246
218
206
229
203
212
171
186
160
115
112
121
165
123
101
106

99

91

56
117

88

58
111

13

108
64
i

315
306
298

216
224
210
243
228
223
211
189
192
188
158
163
183
114
137
178
143
153
112
121
128
99
77
83
92
95
62
55
64
64
29

210
145
87

30m
342
341
295

30m
109
81
17

30m
332
286
285
298
270
288
281
261
279
256
285
253
266
235
239
264
243
283
250
214
223
176
228
229
223
179
157
159
155
170
194
123
51

388
337
230

1299
1265
1169

273
127
35

1229
1022
982
976
949
930
909
861
846
843
830
812
788
784
767
716
695
693
644
602
588
583
547
488
460
454
432
424
401
381
380
322
93
55

71
75
56

144
144
144

65
34

144
144
137
142
141
138
141
136
131
133
132
137
123
133
131
125
126
118
111
122
115
112
99
95
91
104
85
89
86
79
85
67
27
10

56
45
18

33
18
11
11

12

= =
o b
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27
13

Retired
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
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Score

Hits Golds Xs

Stephanie Baker
Sue Rayson

Barebow Gent: Metric |
1 Gwain Rutter
2 Peter Argyle
3 Christopher Smith
Chris Newberry
Rob Cardus

Compound (Unl) Gent: Metric |

1 James Langham
2 Adam Zelaieta

Longbow Gent: Metric |
1 Tom Goodwin
2  Sebastian Marshall

Recurve Gent: Metric |

1 Dave Hollinshead
Matt Dale
Daniel Wielding
Michael Bass
Sam Marsh
YD Zheng
Richard Osborne
Rhys Coombs
James Mudd
Joe Wright
Edmund Owen
David Corlett
Wei-Yu Wang
Sam Lee
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Tom Jones

=
[e)]

Michael Lindsay

[
~

Karlis Zivtins

=
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Jack Benton

[y
©

Neil Howie

N
o

Michael Forrester
Huw Birch
Duncan Walliss

N NN
w N e

Jacob Povall

N
i

Stephen Spikings

N
(6]

Jack Sobey

N
[«

Andrew lles
Thomas Wright

NN
o N

James Cox
Richard Whiter

w N
o ©

Rares Veteleanu

w
g

Jonathan Malcolm

w
N

lan Connelly

w
w

Arfon James

w
N

Ivan Alvarez

w
4]

Paul Williams
36 Edmond Cham

23 June 2008

University of Leeds
University of Derby

University of Derby
University of Reading
University of Surrey
University of Derby
University of Derby

Loughborough University
University of Sheffield

Loughborough University
Lancaster University

Cambridge University
University of Warwick
Napier University
Lancaster University
University of Bradford
University of Edinburgh
University of Warwick
Imperial College (London)
University of Warwick
University of Nottingham
Cambridge University
Loughborough University
Oxford University
University of Durham
Oxford University
Lancaster University
University of Essex
University of Warwick
University of Sheffield
University of Leeds
University of Sheffield
University of Leeds
University of Southampton
University of Southampton
Oxford University
University of Birmingham
Lancaster University
University of Reading
University of Southampton
University of Bradford
University of Birmingham
Imperial College (London)
University of Sheffield
University of York
University of Bath

Napier University

43
74
16

70m

271
171

54
12

70m

239
192
186
197
219
203
176
184
192
154
158
138
158
144
103
138
100
168
151
114
111
149
108
61
104
91
83
65
62
71
42
65
40
13
42
20

60m

113
40
24

60m

281
223

60m

259
258
261
253
223
228
229
206
199
227
200
223
195
165
189
171
150
148
140
135
178
149
125
158
145
138
114
143
139
129
116

89

86

94

65

76

85
40
22

50m

264
159

220
218
207
199
194
228
214
186
178
198
167
164
173
158
163
124
153
145
119
116
149
163
108
108
128

93

89

81
101

96

78

83

89

66

30m
164
164
94

30m
321
249

30m
290
300
293
274
271
285
296
248
254
247
277
253
249
255
257
253
269
221
191
231
217
207
238
226
238
223
211
189
187
190
194
173
193
200
188
216

405
318
156

1137
802

243
95

996
985
960
942
920
915
895
866
859
814
813
812
769
728
722
720
682
661
635
625
625
621
620
608
595
560
536
490
477
471
453
423
397
390
384
378

88
72
34

142
134

51
29

142
143
139
143
141
133
136
135
139
135
132
135
131
126
130
125
122
116
120
120
115
114
110
105
111
107
103
103

88

96

97

80

82

74

78

72

28

11
11
12

=
o ©
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DNS
DNS

0 Novice

0 Novice

0 Novice
DNS
DNS

5 Novice
0 Novice

0 Novice
0 Novice

Novice
Novice
Novice
Novice
Novice
Novice
Novice
Novice
Novice
Novice
Novice
Novice
Novice
Novice
Novice
Novice
Novice
Novice
Novice
Novice
Novice
Novice
Novice
Novice
Novice
Novice
Novice
Novice
Novice
Novice
Novice
Novice
Novice
Novice
Novice
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Novice
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Score Hits Golds Xs

37
38
39
40
a7
42
43
44
45
46

Mark Wilson
Daniel Parker
Dominik Sekotill
Ashraf Al-Najdawi
Patrick Garwood
Gavin Hay

Dan Jones
Edward Armitage
Phil Parkinson
Tom Wiblin

Sam Bucknall
Mike Bradley
James Pilkington
Paul Maxwell
Andrew Ryan
Ben Raffield
Jared King

Joe Kierl

Lance Halls
Mark McKenzie
Neil Robinson

Barebow Lady: Metric Il

1
2
3

Ann-Kathrin Marchlewski
Andrea Bastin

Morgan Shaw

Julie Fisher

Katharine Budd

Compound (Unl) Lady: Metric Il

1

Claire Goodwin
Alice Wilson

Longbow Lady: Metric Il

1

Maszatul M. Mansor

Samara Hyde

Recurve Lady: Metric Il

© 0 N O U b~ WODN
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17

Naomi Jones
Michelle Huang
Lucy Bonner
Becky Hall
Rebecca Williams
Pippa Joyce
Jenny Stockwell
Lucinda Gordon
Gemma Cumberlidge
Jess Mead
Elisabeth Glover
Katy Wade
Bianca Tayler
Sian Davies
Penny Edwards
Helen Selkirk
Nicola Jackson

23 June 2008

University of Leeds
University of Liverpool
University of Bath
Loughborough University
University of Bradford
Napier University
University of Sheffield
University of Bath
University of Leeds
University of Surrey
University of Nottingham
Loughborough University
University of Derby
University of Derby
Swansea University
University of Birmingham
University of Leeds
University of York
University of Birmingham
Napier University
University of Durham

Lancaster University
Loughborough University
Lancaster University
Loughborough University
University of Derby

University of Sheffield
University of Edinburgh

University of Sheffield

Keele University

University of Edinburgh
University of Warwick
University of York
University of Southampton
University of Liverpool
Oxford University
University of Warwick
University of Southampton
University of Leeds
University of Southampton
University of Sheffield
University of Birmingham
University of Warwick
University of Birmingham
Swansea University
University of Birmingham
University of Leeds

81
39
73
37
34
47
22
44
55
29
129
70
87

60m
142

[
=)
o B

60m
273
247
173
184
189
171
144
119
87
111
63
76
103
15
51
26
34

90
20
43
109
94
57
87
29
22
52
32
46

50m

113
93
49

50m

283
294
241
239
197
191
168
164
172
143
109

85

77

84
142
121

58

49
97
66
38
61
41
28
73
16
53

o O o o

113
73
12

274
272
245
220
188
160
151
133
81
123
111
77
65
136
69
89
53

146
187
159
146
139
178
178
163

89

43

O O o o

30m
115
131
46

30m
310
308
277
271
246
230
240
201
208
171
224
194
178
176
132
134
169

366 85 1 0 Novice
343 63 1 0 Novice
341 73 0 0 Novice
330 74 4 1 Novice
328 72 2 1 Novice
323 67 1 0 Novice
315 68 0 0 Novice
309 69 1 0 Novice
182 45 1 0 Novice
177 37 1 0 Novice
161 37 1 0 Retired
116 26 0 0 Retired
87 19 0 0 Retired
9 4 0 0 Retired

DNS

DNS

DNS

DNS

DNS

DNS

DNS
411 86 1 Novice
334 83 0 Novice
144 35 0 Novice

DNS

DNS
720 118 0 Novice
88 16 0 Retired

125 33 0 0
1140 144 21 7
1121 143 20 5

936 144 12 5

914 135 0

820 138 1

752 132 17 2

703 124 14 1

617 121 2 0

548 105 1 0

548 113 0 0

507 94 6 0

432 86 9 2

423 91 2 1

411 80 3 0

394 88 2 0

370 82 3 0

314 67 0 0

Novice
DNS

Novice
Novice
Novice
Novice
Novice
Novice
Novice
Novice
Novice
Novice
Novice
Novice
Novice
Novice
Novice
Novice
Novice
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Score Hits Golds Xs

18
19
20
21
22

Alex Doyle
Rachel Brook
Samantha Manthorpe
Jade Smith

Sian Williams

Jo Habart

Emily Wilcox
Sarah Brown
Emma Pewsey
Natalie Fern
Rebecca Botham

23 June 2008

University of Bradford
Imperial College (London)
Keele University
Loughborough University
University of Liverpool
University of Birmingham
Swansea University
University of Sheffield
Cambridge University
University of Bath
University of Nottingham

62
53

22
22

43
90
58
10

O O O w

87
22
i
37
12

98
80
99
82
71

290
245
239
135
108

22

59
56
50
28
29

o O O o » A O O

Novice
Novice
Novice
Novice
Novice
Retired
Retired
Retired
DNS

DNS

DNS

O O O O o o o o
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Novice Team Results (Any 3 Non-Compound)

Score Hits Golds Xs
University of Warwick 3001 422 41 13
Michelle Huang 1121
Matt Dale 985
Richard Osborne 895
Oxford University 2243 393 23 4
Wei-Yu Wang 769
Pippa Joyce 752
Tom Jones 722
Lancaster University 2198 371 17 7
Michael Bass 942
Michael Lindsay 720
Thomas Wright 536
University of Southampton 2151 366 12 0
Becky Hall 914
Jacob Povall 620
Lucinda Gordon 617
University of Leeds 1794 339 5 3
Michael Forrester 625
Duncan Walliss 621
Gemma Cumberlidge 548
University of Sheffield 1767 329 11 1
Neil Howie 635
Huw Birch 625
Elisabeth Glover 507
University of Bradford 1719 309 10 4
Sam Marsh 920
Rares Veteleanu 471
Patrick Garwood 328
Napier University 1661 278 15 3
Daniel Wielding 960
Edmond Cham 378
Gavin Hay 323
Imperial College (London) 1534 271 7 3
Rhys Coombs 866
lan Connelly 423
Rachel Brook 245

lof2



Score Hits Golds Xs

10 Loughborough University 1476 292 8 1
David Corlett 812
Andrea Bastin 334
Ashraf Al-Najdawi 330

1 l University of Birmingham 1445 290 13 2
Andrew lles 560
Jonathan Malcolm 453
Katy Wade 432

12 university of Liverpool 1271 230 8 1
Rebecca Williams 820
Daniel Parker 343
Sian Williams 108

13 university of Bath 1034 220 4 0
Paul Williams 384
Dominik Sekaotill 341
Edward Armitage 309
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Non-Novice Team Results (Any 4 Non-Compound)

Score Hits Golds Xs
University of Edinburgh 4652 573 110 41

Jenny Jeppsson 1229

Alexander Lamb 1173

Gregor Schnuer 1134

David Lange 1116
University of Warwick 4223 568 75 18

Thomas Hutchins 1137

Phil King 1086

Christopher Butler 1070

Julie Chenery 930
Imperial College (London) 3897 556 46 15

Travis Woodward 1055

Jordan Muscatello 999

Elizabeth Williams 982

Alexandra Crampton-Platt 861
University of Bath 3824 541 55 13

leuan Lovett 1000

Chong Heng Ong 981

Anthony Harris 945

Stuart Douglas-Davies 898
University of Surrey 3819 549 58 11

Barry Cottrell 1009

Mac Edwards 975

Matthew Brown 959

Matthew Sharpe 876
Lancaster University 3769 545 41 12

Matt Wilkinson 1050

John Lane 1033

Matt McCormack 898

Amy Hall 788
University of Southampton 3764 550 43 12

Robert King 1061

Martin Davis 954

Chris Skipper 919

Elizabeth Richley 830
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Score Hits Golds Xs
8  Loughborough University 3677 557 33 8
Phil Middleton 1022
Chris Norburn 937
Alan Stubbings 906
Ashleigh McCloud 812
9 University of Birmingham 3581 542 37 10
Andrew Walker 970
Steven Johnson 945
Jack Bryant 884
James Leeson 782
10 oxford University 3536 541 28 6
Angelina Measures 949
Ellen Davnall 909
loannis Hodges-Mameletzis 848
Darren Strange 830
11 university of Sheffield 3353 506 42 13
Rory Campbell 1106
Louise Smith 843
Christopher Griffiths 838
lan Atkin 566
12 keele University 3133 504 27 3
Robin Lowe 852
David Holmshaw 847
Stuart Rawlins 839
Dan Smith 595
13 university of Leeds 3129 495 40 11
Lewis Henderson 875
Pete Bowes 843
Thomas Gwynne 748
Neil Hainsworth 663
14  university of York 3007 489 50 5
Andrew McArthur 999
Edward Russell-Johnson 810
Jess Walker 771
Dave Cox 427
15 swansea University 2973 478 34 7
Rhodri Curnow 1009
Alistair Kirk 779
Shaun Mudd 761
Skye Kent 424
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Score Hits Golds Xs

16 University of Reading 1477 294 9 3
Paul Baxter 567
Helen Vowles 388
Georgina King 337
Matthew Bartlett 185
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New BUSA Records:

Congratulations to the following, who shot new BUSA records* at the Championships:

Championship category

Name Discipline Record
Mark Henderson (Warwick) FITA — Gents’ Barebow 686
Chris White (Edinburgh) FITA — Gents” Longbow 301
Helen Bundy (Derby) FITA — Ladies’ Barebow 673
Emma Broxholme (Lancaster) FITA - Ladies’ Longbow 273
Trophy category

Name Discipline Record
Gwain Rutter (Derby) Metric | — Gents’ Barebow 405
James Langham (Loughborough) | Metric | — Gents’ Compound Unlimited | 1137
Tom Goodwin (Loughborough) Metric | — Gents’ Longbow 243
Maszatul Mansor (Sheffield) Metric Il — Ladies’ Longbow 125
Naomi Jones (Edinburgh) Metric Il — Ladies’ Recurve 1140

We would also like to acknowledge the tremendous performance of Trophy Silver medallist
Michelle Huang (Warwick), who also broke the previous Ladies Recurve category record (of

1014), with a score of 1121.

* = subject to official ratification

Weather conditions:

Constant drizzle, with spells of heavy rain and occasional dry periods, with light to moderate

winds throughout the day.




Thanks from the Host:

We would like to thank:

Judges: Director of Shooting Peter Morris - and his team of Judges, David
Paige, Jean Paige, Pam Jones, Terry Shough, John Jones and Morris
Brassington, for their hard work and patience throughout the event.

Gentleman Patron:  lan Golightly

And finally: Everyone who braved the weather to compete!

Special thanks also go to the following organisations for making this event possible:

Tournament Organisers:

Hosts:

Danny Phillips & Ceri Jones

c/o Archery Club, Bangor University
Bangor

Gwynedd

LL57 2DG

07985 790909
elu251@bangor.ac.uk
http://www.undeb.bangor.ac.uk/archery/Home.htm

In association with:

ACME Archery Events
c/o lan McGibbon

Flat 2, 49 Leighton Road
Ealing

W13 9EL

07808 281325
gvents@acmearchery.com
www.acmearchery.com
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